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cliftoncameras

Clifton Cameras Product Specification

Pentax Eyepiece Pentax XF Zoom 6.5-19.5

Specifications
Magnification:

Real Field of View:
Apparent Field of View:

Field of View at 1000m:

Field of View at 1000 Yards:

Angle of View:

Exit Pupil:

Eye Relief:

Relative Brightness:

Height & Width:

Weight:

20x-60x

2.1 -1 degrees

42-60 degrees

31-17m

117 - 51 ft.

21-1

2.2-1.1mm

11-15mm

10.2-1.2

3.5"x2.0"

8.5 0z. (2409)



